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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  MARCH 29, 2002    LOCATION:  THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Kenny Bayless & Joe Cortez 

Judges: Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Patricia Jarman-Manning 

Judges: C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Al Bisek & Steve Esposito 

Ringside Doctors: Gino Signorino & Steve Brown 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Guilty Boxing 

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 

Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

ROSS J. THOMPSON 
Buffalo, NY 

----- vs ----- 
RONNIE JOHNSON 
Fayetteville, AR 

Thompson won by KO 1:35 of the 1st round. 
 
Thompson wins WBC CA Super 
Middleweight Title 

NV010472 
 
 

AR036962 

 
 

12 

06/02/73 
 
 

05/31/68 

168 
 
 

167.5 

Suspend Johnson until 05/14/2002 
No contact until 04/29/2002 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

RAS-I ALUJA BRAMBLE, AKA: 
LIVINGSTONE BRAMBLE 
Las Vegas, NV  

----- vs ----- 
JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 
Guadalajara, MX 

Rodriguez won by unanimous decision. 
 

BRAMBLE   -   RODRIGUEZ 
93-97; 92-98; 92-98 

Ford   -   Giampa   -   Ross 

NV00676 
 
 

CA022519 

 
 

10 

09/30/60 
 
 

01/29/73 

143 
 
 

143 

Suspend Bramble until 04/29/2002 
No contact until 04/20/2002 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

JUAN RUIZ, JR. 
Newhall, CA 

----- vs ----- 
EDWARD A. UTOROV 
Las Vegas, NV 

Ruiz won by TKO 2:14 of the 4th round. CA051435 
 
 

NV011465 

 
 

6 

12/10/78 
 
 

09/24/73 

125 
 
 

125 

Suspend Utorov until 05/14/2002 
No contact until 04/29/2002 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

JESSE FELICIANO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
VATCHE PIERRE WARTANIAN 
Henderson, NV 

Feliciano won by unanimous decision. 
FELICIANO   -   WARTANIAN 

39-37; 39-37; 39-37 
Ford – Ross – Trowbridge 

NV061048 
 
 

NV059413 

 
 

4 

09/20/82 
 
 

10/11/74 

140 
 
 

139.75 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

EDDIE RAUL SALAS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
FRANCISCO MALDONADO 
El Cajon, CA 

Salas won by unanimous decision. 
SALAS   -   MALDONADO 

38-37; 39-37; 38-37 
Giampa – Jarman-Manning - Ross 

NV060839 
 
 

NV028731 

 
 

4 

06/01/79 
 
 

10/04/71 

156 
 
 

161 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

JUAN CARLOS SANTIAGO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
OSCAR VILLA 
Orange, CA 

Santiago won by KO 1:55 of the 2nd round. NV058263 
 
 

AZ053816 

 
 

4 

08/11/78 
 
 

12/31/77 

121.5 
 
 

122 

Suspend Villa until 05/14/2002 
No contact until 04/29/2002 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

 


