STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Amy Ayoub John R. Bailey Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: MARCH 29, 2002 LOCATION: THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless & Joe Cortez

Judges: Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Patricia Jarman-Manning

Judges: C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge Timekeepers: Al Bisek & Steve Esposito

Ringside Doctors: Gino Signorino & Steve Brown

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Guilty Boxing

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman

		· Braa Godaman	1	1		
Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
ROSS J. THOMPSON Buffalo, NY	Thompson won by KO 1:35 of the 1 st round.	NV010472		06/02/73	168	Suspend Johnson until 05/14/2002 No contact until 04/29/2002
VS	Thompson wins WBC CA Super		12			
RONNIE JOHNSON Fayetteville, AR	Middleweight Title	AR036962		05/31/68	167.5	Referee: Joe Cortez
RAS-I ALUJA BRAMBLE, AKA: LIVINGSTONE BRAMBLE	Rodriguez won by unanimous decision.	NV00676		09/30/60	143	Suspend Bramble until 04/29/2002 No contact until 04/20/2002
Las Vegas, NV	BRAMBLE - RODRIGUEZ		10			
JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ	93-97; 92-98; 92-98	CA022519		01/29/73	143	
Guadalajara, MX	Ford - Giampa - Ross					Referee: Kenny Bayless
JUAN RUIZ, JR. Newhall, CA	Ruiz won by TKO 2:14 of the 4 th round.	CA051435		12/10/78	125	Suspend Utorov until 05/14/2002 No contact until 04/29/2002
VS			6			
EDWARD A. UTOROV Las Vegas, NV		NV011465		09/24/73	125	Referee: Joe Cortez
JESSE FELICIANO	Feliciano won by unanimous decision.	NV061048		09/20/82	140	
Las Vegas, NV vs	FELICIANO - WARTANIAN					
VATCHE PIERRE WARTANIAN	39-37; 39-37; 39-37		4			
Henderson, NV	Ford – Ross – Trowbridge	NV059413		10/11/74	139.75	Referee: Kenny Bayless
EDDIE RAUL SALAS	Salas won by unanimous decision.	NV060839		06/01/79	156	
Las Vegas, NV	SALAS - MALDONADO					
FRANCISCO MALDONADO	38-37; 39-37; 38-37		4			
El Cajon, CA	Giampa – Jarman-Manning - Ross	NV028731		10/04/71	161	Referee: Joe Cortez
JUAN CARLOS SANTIAGO Las Vegas, NV	Santiago won by KO 1:55 of the 2 nd round.	NV058263		08/11/78	121.5	Suspend Villa until 05/14/2002 No contact until 04/29/2002
VS			4			
OSCAR VILLA Orange, CA		AZ053816		12/31/77	122	Referee: Kenny Bayless